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Saturday 27th January Cathedral 11.30am

Cathedral 2.30pm

________________________________________________________________

Saturday 3rd FEBRUARY Glenswilly 11.30am

Glenswilly 2.30pm

Saturday 10th February Cathedral 11.30am

Cathedral 2.30pm

Sunday 11th February Dunfanaghy 11.30am

Saturday 24th February Aughaninshin 11.30am

Aughaninshin 2.30pm

Sunday 25th February Killybegs 11am

Saturday 2nd MARCH Glencolmcille 11.30am

Saturday 2ndMarch Kilcar 2.30pm

Sunday 3rdMarch Raphoe 1pm

Thursday 7thMarch Ramelton 6pm

Saturday 9thMarch Tamney/Fanad 2.30pm

Sunday 10thMarch Newtowncunningham 11am

Tuesday 12thMarch Gartan & Termon (in Glendowan) 6pm

Saturday 23rdMarch Glenties 11.30am

Saturday 13th APRIL Killymard 11.30am

Saturday 13th April Donegal Town 2.30pm

Sunday 14th April Ballintra 11am

Tuesday 16th April Kilmacrenan 6pm

Saturday 20th April Rathmullan (in Milford) 12noon

Tuesday 23rd April Drumoghill 6pm

Saturday 27th April Frosses 11.30am

________________________________________________________________

Saturday 4th MAY Stranorlar 11.30am

Stranorlar 2.30pm

Sunday 5thMay Ballyshannon 11am

Friday 10thMay Arranmore Island Time to be confirmed

Saturday 11thMay Burtonport 11.30am

Sunday 12thMay Gort a’Choirce 11am

Saturday 18thMay Dungloe 11.30am

Sunday 19thMay Gaoth Dobhair 11am
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